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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 S MOHAMMED 
IQBAL 

SABEENA S (FTHR) 02/536-A/S N 
MANZIL, 

MUNDONIKKARA, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

2 10/01/2026 AKHILADEV U RAVI KUMAR V K 
(FTHR)

002/705, 
VADAKKUMKARA 

VEEDU, PULIPPARA 
PANKADU, 

PANGODE P O, 
695609, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

3 10/01/2026 AL RAMEEN S SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) 1/648A/ ARUPARA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA P O, 

KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

4 10/01/2026 Noumiya N Saleela Najeem (MTHR) Ponnaramkuzhi, 
Pandarathode, 
Pullampara, 

Vellumannady, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

5 10/01/2026 JAFAD MUHAMMAD 
J 

JIJAS B R (FTHR) AL FAJAR, 
SNEHAPURAM, 

KOONANVENGA P O, 
KOONANVENGA, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

6 10/01/2026 ANANYA A A AJITHKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

12/288, ADITH 
BHAVAN, 

ELAVATTOM, 
ELAVATTOM P O, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

7 10/01/2026 KANCHANA R S SANGAMITHRA S 
(MTHR)

16/177/KANCHANA 
BHAVAN, 

MITHIRMALA, 
MITHIRMALA P O, 
KALLARA, 695610, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

8 10/01/2026 SURYA KAILAS C K RAGESH B (HSBN) BIJU MANDIRAM, 
SATHRAKKUZHY 

PALODE PACHA P O, 
PALODE, PACHA P O, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

9 10/01/2026 AFLAHA ABDUL 
SATHAR 

ABDUL SATHAR 
SAINUDEEN (FTHR)

MARUTHIVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, MANACODE, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE P O, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

10 10/01/2026 ANSAL N NOUSHAD P A  
(FTHR)

RAFI MANDIRAM, 
VALIYAKATTAKKAL, 

VENJARAMOODU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

11 10/01/2026 BILAL S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

Vallakadavil House, 
Peringammala P O, 

Peringammala, 
Peringammala, 695563, 

Nedumangad

  

12 10/01/2026 CHANDRIKA VASUDEVAN (HSBN) 19/46/USHAS, 
MARUTHAMON, 
KALLARA P O, 

PANGODE, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

13 10/01/2026 Anas R S Riyas S (FTHR) Anas Manzil, 
Vellarikkonam, Anad, 

Panavoor, 695541, 
Vamanapuram

  

14 10/01/2026 ASIYA BEEVI N NUSAIFA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

BLOCK NO 145, 
MADATHARA P O, 
PERINGAMALA, 
MADATHARA, 

691541, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

15 10/01/2026 NISARUDEEN MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

10/55, LAILA 
MANZIL, 

PAPPANAMCODE, 
PANANGODE P O, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

16 10/01/2026 SALEENA J SULAIKHA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

FARHATH, 
THANDRAMPOIKA 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, VENJARAMOODU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

17 10/01/2026 SIRAJUDEEN M MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

BLOCK NO 116, 
MADATHARA P O, 
PERINGAMALA, 
MADATHARA, 

691541, 
NEDUMAGADU

  

18 10/01/2026 BINITHA SATHAR ABDUL SATHAR 
SAINUDEEN (HSBN)

MARUTHIVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, MANACODE, 

PANGODE, 
PANGODE P O, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

19 10/01/2026 SAINAB J AMEENA N (MTHR) KUNNIKODE VEEDU, 
THEMBAMOODU, 

PULLAMPARA, 
PULLAMPARA P O, 

695607, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

20 10/01/2026 Sivani B S Binu C (FTHR) 10/89, Sujitha Bhavan, 
Block no 36 Jawahar 

Colony Ex colony p o, 
Ex Colony, 695562, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

21 10/01/2026 ALMAS S B ABUL BUKHARI M S 
(FTHR)

11/199 
MANPURATHU 

PUTHENVEEDU, 
CHITTOOR, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
PERINGAMMALA P 

O, 695563, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

22 10/01/2026 THULASI O VIJAYAN (HSBN) VIJAYA BHAVAN, 
SATHRAKUZHI 

PALODE PACHA P O, 
PALODE, PACHA P O, 

695562, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

23 10/01/2026 KRISHNA KUMARI S SATHIKUMAR (HSBN) 09/203/KATTUVILA 
VEEDU, MEETHOOR, 

KALLARA P O, 
VAMANAPURAM, 

695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

24 10/01/2026 MUBEENA A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

3/455 MUBARAK 
MANZIL, 

ULIYANCODE, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

25 10/01/2026 LENA FATHIMA S SHIBU E (FTHR) A K HOUSE, 
ARUVIPURAM, 
PULLAMPARA, 

KOONANVENGA, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

26 10/01/2026 SAFA FATHIMA S SAFEELA BEEVI S 
(MTHR)

147 B SAFEELA 
MANZIL, 

PAZHAVILA, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

27 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AASIM ANEZ MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

14/6, AYSHA 
MANZIL, 

VANCHUVAM, 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, 695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

28 10/01/2026 NITHIN M T BABY K (OTHR) MEENU BHAVAN, 
THOTTUMPURAM, 

NELLANAD, 
VENJARAMOODU P 

O, 695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

29 10/01/2026 AMRUTHA M ASHOK ASHOKA KUMAR D 
K (FTHR)

ASWATHY, 
THANNIMOODU, 

ELAVATTOM, 
ELAVATTOM P O, 

695562, ELAVATTOM

  

30 10/01/2026 SRAVANA L S LALU S (FTHR) 19/457 A/SRAVANAM, 
V T PACHA, 

KALLARA P O, 
PANGODE, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

31 10/01/2026 Favas S RAMLA K (MTHR) 10/245, Safa Manzil, 
Kattadimukku 

Vattakkarikkakam p o, 
Vattakkarikkakam, 

695562, Nedumangadu

  

32 10/01/2026 Saraswathi Amma J Sukumaran Nair (HSBN) chirathalaykkal veedu, 
Alamcode, Anad, Anad, 

695541, Nedumangad

  

33 10/01/2026 RAHUL S NAIR SASIKUMARAN 
NAIR M (FTHR)

55 A, SARANGI, 
MYTHRI NAGAR, 

VENJARAMOODU P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

34 10/01/2026 Muhammadthalib T L THAHIR S (FTHR) NOOR HOUSE, 
NELLANAD, 
NELLANAD, 

NELLANAD, 695606, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

35 10/01/2026 ASIF A M AJEEB M E (FTHR) ASHIYANA, O P K, 
ANAD, PANAVOOR, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

36 10/01/2026 ALIYA N S NISHAD A (FTHR) 85 A M MANZIL, 
NEDUMKAITHA, 

MANICKAL, 
KOONANVENGA, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

37 10/01/2026 AMAL MOHAMMAD  ABDUL MAJEED 
SHARAFUDEEN 

(FTHR)

ALFA COTTAGE, 
IRINCHAYAM, 

ANAD, 
IRINCHAYAM, 

695561, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

38 10/01/2026 BUSHRA ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

A R MANZIL, 
CHALLIMUKKU, EX 

COLONY P O, 
PERINGAMMALA, EX 

COLONY, 695562, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

39 10/01/2026 ALFIYA R S SALIM (FTHR) POYKAYIL VEEDU, 
THEMPAMOODU 

PULLAMPARA P O, 
PULLAMPARA, 
PULLAMPARA, 

695607, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

40 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN S 

SHABEEK (FTHR) 09/230, SAJNA 
MANZIL,DAIVAPPURA, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
DAIVAPURA P O, 

695563, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

41 10/01/2026 FATHIMA 
BADARUDEEN 

BADARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

09/82, DALITHA 
COTTAGE, 

DAIVAPPURA, 
DAIVAPPURA P O, 

695563, 
PERINGAMMALA

  

42 10/01/2026 Shyma Beevi A SULFI A V (HSBN) 009/233-B 
ROADARIKATHU 
KADAYIL VEEDU, 
ANCHAMKALLU, 

PULLAMPARA, 
KOONANVENGA  P 

O, 695568, 
VAMANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

43 10/01/2026 AJMI N R NAVAS A (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MANNAMPACHA, 

PULIPPARA, 
PANGODE P O, 

695609, 
NEDUMANGADE

  

44 10/01/2026 RAMSI R RAFEEK A (FTHR) 14/567A RAMSI 
MANZIL, 

VENKIDAGIRI, 
PALODE, 

PANANGODE P O, 
695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

45 10/01/2026 HASEENA N NASEEMABEEVI  
(MTHR)

5/65 VARIKKALLIL 
PANAYILVEEDU, 
PULLAMPARA, 
PULLAMPARA, 

MUKKUDIL, 695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

46 10/01/2026 FAMINA RAHUMAN 
M S 

MUJEEB RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

08/117, CHARUVILA  
VEEDU, 

PARIKKAPPARA, 
KOONANVENGA  P 

O, 695568, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

47 10/01/2026 AMAL J B JAYACHANDRAN 
ASARI K (FTHR)

03/291, ANJU 
BHAVAN, 

PUTHENKUNNU, 
PANAYAMUTTOM P 

O, 695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

48 10/01/2026 SHYNA MOIDU S SHAFEEKKA (MTHR) SHYMA MANZIL, 
KARIMANCODE, 
PERIGAMALA, 

KARIMANCODE, 
695562, 

VAMANAPURAM

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

49 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARSAN S 

Y SHEFEEK (FTHR) 08/305-B ALMAS, 
KUTTIMOODU 
KALLARA P O, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
KALLARA, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

50 10/01/2026 ALFIYA S N NIZAR M (FTHR) ALFI HOUSE, 
NEDUMKAITHA, 

KOONANVENGA P O, 
KOONANVENGA, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

51 10/01/2026 ALFIYA S SABEER S (FTHR) ALFIYA MANZIL, 
MALAMARI, 
THENNOOR, 

DAIVAPPURA P O, 
695563, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

52 10/01/2026 SEENATH A SAVADH A R (HSBN) SIDDIKH MANZIL, 
PUNAVAKKUNNU 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, ANAD, 
CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

53 10/01/2026 SHAREEFA BEEVI ABOOBAKAR KUNJU 
(HSBN)

THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, VALIYA 

VAYAL, PANGODE, 
PANGODE, 695609, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

54 10/01/2026 AMINA FARHATH N NOUSHAD A (FTHR) 09/136A   A S N 
MANZIL, IQBAL 

COLLEGE NAGAR, 
THENNOOR, 

DAIVAPPURA P O, 
695563, 

NEDUMANGADU

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

55 10/01/2026 ALFI S N NIZAR M (FTHR) ALFI HOUSE, 
NEDUMKAITHA, 

KOONANVENGA P O, 
KOONANVENGA, 

695568, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

56 10/01/2026 ATHULYA T A AMBILI I (MTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

PANJIYOOR, 
NELLANAD, 

VENJARAMOODU P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

57 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN 
N 

NASEER (FTHR) 15/507/CHAMAVILA 
VEEDU, 

KANCHINADA, 
KANCHINADA P O, 
PANGODE, 695609, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

58 10/01/2026 ALFINA S N NIZAR M (FTHR) ALFI HOUSE, 
NEDUMKAITHA, 
PULLAMPARA, 

KOONANVENGA P O, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

59 10/01/2026 NOURIN N JASMI H (MTHR) BLOCK NO 102, 
KOLLAYIL, 

KOLLAYIL P O, 
PERINGAMMALA, 
KOLLAYIL, 691541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

60 10/01/2026 NAVAS E SHAHIDABEEVI 
(MTHR)

BLOCK NO 116, 
OZHUKUPARA, 

MADATHARA P O, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

691541, 
NEDUMANGADU

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

61 10/01/2026 SAJIDA BEEVI SHARAHUDEEN 
(HSBN)

AKBAR MANZIL, 
KAZHUKAN PACHA, 

KALLARA, K T 
KUNNU, 695608, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

62 10/01/2026 AMINA S S MOHAMED AZHAR A 
(HSBN)

ALIF MANZIL, 
PULLIPACHA 

KOCHUVILA P O, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

KOCHUVILA, 695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

63 10/01/2026 ASWIN R RANJITH  K NAIR  
(FTHR)

PADMALAYAM, 
KANICHODE, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
KALAMACHAL, 

695606, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

64 10/01/2026 ALSHA S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

OORALIKONAM, 
VADAKKUMKARA 
VEEDU ANAD P O, 

ANAD, ANAD, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

65 10/01/2026 ASNA FATHIMA S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

17/244/SAJEENA 
MANZIL, 

PALUVALLY, 
KANCHINADA P O, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

66 10/01/2026 SIMSIMA S R SEENA BEEVI J 
(MTHR)

1630 
ROADARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
VANCHUVAM, 

CHULLIMANOOR, 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

67 10/01/2026 SHIBINA A SULFIKHAR J (HSBN) Chennankunnil 
Charuvila Puthen 

Veedu, Daivappura, 
Daivappura P O, 

Daivappura, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

68 10/01/2026 HASEENA BEEVI S MOHAMMED SHIBU 
M (HSBN)

ANCHUPARAYIL  
VEEDU, 

PERINGAMMALA 
PERINGAMMALA P 

O, PERINGAMMALA, 
PERINGAMMALA, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

69 10/01/2026 ARYA A S Ambilikumar (FTHR) Athira bhavan, 
Palkulam, kallara, K T 

kunnu, 695608, 
Nedumangadu

  

70 10/01/2026 FAYAZ MOHAMMED MUHAMMED NAZIM 
(FTHR)

NAZIM MANZIL, 
DAIVAPPURA, 

THENNOOR 
VILLAGE, 

DAIVAPPURA P O, 
695563, 

VAMANAPURAM

  

71 10/01/2026 AHILAM B R Bilal S (FTHR) Vallakkadavil House, 
Panchayath Junction, 
Peringammala P O, 

Peringammala, 
Peringammala, 695563, 

Nedumangad

  

72 10/01/2026 SIHATH S S SALIM S S (FTHR) S S MANZIL, 
PERUMALA 

PALAMKONAM P O, 
PULLAMPARA, 
PALAMKONAM, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

73 10/01/2026 SALFIYA S SIDHIQUE S (FTHR) S N S HOUSE, 
MALAMARI 

DAIVAPURA P O, 
THENNOOR, 

DAIVAPURA, 695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

74 10/01/2026 DURGA SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

INDU VILASAM, 
MULAMUKKU, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

75 10/01/2026 T SEYYIDUL AMEEN  THASIM (FTHR) 19/71/T J HOUSE, 
MARUTHAMON, 
KALLARA P O, 

PANGODE, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

76 10/01/2026 ANJANA SAJEEV INDIRA  R (MTHR) 8/987 ANJANA 
BHAVAN, 

NEDUMTHERI, 
MUTHUVILA, K T 

KUNNU P O, 695608, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

77 10/01/2026 SHAHANA N NAVAS (FTHR) 367  SHIFANA 
MANZIL, 

ULIYANCODE, 
PANGODE, 

PANGODE, 695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

78 10/01/2026 habeeb Rahman N Navas K (FTHR) 5/250, Kizhakkumkara 
Veedu, Edavam, Idinjar 

P O, Idinjar, 695563, 
Nedumangad

  

79 10/01/2026 ANEESHA BEEVI S SHAJAHAN N (HSBN) THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

SHANTHINAGAR, 
PULLAMPARA, 

PULLAMPARA P O, 
695568, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

80 10/01/2026 NAYANA M S MANI (FTHR) 493 MANI NIVAS, 
PLACODE, 
KALLARA, 

MITHIRMALA P O, 
695610, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

81 10/01/2026 SHEEJA BEEVI J Jalaludeen (FTHR) Block No 179, Venkolla 
P O, Peringammala, 
Venkolla, 695563, 

Nedumangad

  

82 10/01/2026 ALISHA MEHER A S ASEEM A (FTHR) SHAS, MANIKKAL 
PALLI, 

PULLAMPARA, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

83 10/01/2026 AZNA N R A M NAZEER (FTHR) AZHAR MANZIL, 
DAIVAPPURA, 
THENNOOR, 

DAIVAPPURA P O, 
695563, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

84 10/01/2026 ASIYA A ANZARI (FTHR) 02/398, ANSARI 
MANZIL, 

PULIPPARA, 
PANGODE P O, 

695609, 
VAMANAPURAM

  

85 10/01/2026 ARIF MUHAMMED A ASHARAF KHAN M K 
(FTHR)

SHANI MANZIL, 
EDAMALA 

KARIKKAKAM, 
EDAVAM, IDINJAR, 

695563, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

86 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YAZEEN M 

MANZOOR J (FTHR) DARUL AMEEN, 
CHITTOOR, 
THENNOOR, 

DAIVAPPURA P O, 
695563, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

87 10/01/2026 NOUFIYA S SHEEJA BEEGAM V 
(MTHR)

421 SALI MANZIL, 
CHAVARAKONAM, 

PANAVOOR, 
CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

88 10/01/2026 RITHIKA R PILLAI RANJAN RAJ R P 
(FTHR)

ANJANEYAM/9/204C, 
KOKKOTTUKONAM/
VENJARAMOODU, 

NELLANADU/
VENJARAMOODU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

89 10/01/2026 RISHIKA R PILLAI RANJAN RAJ R P 
RAJASEKHARAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

9/204C/ANJANEYAM, 
KOKKOTTUKONAM, 

NELLANADU, 
VENJARAMOODU, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

90 10/01/2026  THAHIRA BEEVI ARIFA BEEVI (MTHR) THADATHARIKATHU 
VEED, MOTTAKKAV, 

PANAVOOR, 
CHULLIMANOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

91 10/01/2026 BISMINA S AL JASIM A (HSBN) 09/720-B A J MANZIL, 
MARIYAM, 
NELLANAD, 

VENJARAMOODU P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

92 10/01/2026 ABHINAND 
KRISHNA 

UNNIKRISHNAN G 
(FTHR)

09/27-A KRISHNA 
SADANAM, 

KATHIRUVILA, 
KALLARA P O, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

93 10/01/2026 Adithya Aji A Aji K (FTHR) Adithya Bhavan, 
Mithirmala, kallara, 
Mithirmala, 695610, 

Nedumangadu

  

94 10/01/2026 ANAND KRISHNA UNNIKRISHNAN G 
(FTHR)

09/27-A KRISHNA 
SADANAM, 

KATHIRUVILA, 
KALLARA P O, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

95 10/01/2026 ARAVIND KRISHNA UNNIKRISHNAN G 
(FTHR)

09/27 A KRISHNA 
SADANAM, 

KATHIRUVILA, 
KALLARA P O, 

VAMANAPURAM, 
695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

96 10/01/2026 MANAV.S Kumar Sureshkumar V (FTHR) Manaveeyam, 
Kuttimood, 

Vamanapuram, 
Kuttimood, 695608, 

Nedumangad

  

97 10/01/2026 Mini Y Anil Kumar G (HSBN) Aswathy Bhavan, 
Panayil, 

Melattumoozhy, 
Vamanapuram, 

Karimkuttikkara, 
695606, Nedumangadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAMANAPURAM

Revision identity

98 10/01/2026 Midhun A M Anil Kumar G (FTHR) Aswathy Bhavan, 
Panayil, Melattumoozhi, 

Vamanapuram, 
Karimkuttikkara, 

695606, Nedumangadu

  

99 10/01/2026 Santhakumari V P Ravi (HSBN) Melathil Puthan Veedu, 
Melattumoozhi, 
Vamanapuram, 

Karimkuttikkara, 
695606, Nedumangadu

  

100 10/01/2026 Rama L Sabu V (HSBN) Panthrandil 
Padinjattinkara Veedu, 

Sooryakanthi, Thennoor, 
Thennoor, 695563, 

Nedumangad

  

101 10/01/2026 SATHUK S SIDDIQUE (FTHR) Thevarukunnu Puthen 
Veedu, 

Kalunginmukham, 
Perumala, Palamkonam, 

695607, Nedumangad

  

102 10/01/2026 ANIKHAROBIN N ROBINS G (FTHR) Akhil House, 
Kalinginmukham, 

Pullampara, Pullampara, 
695607, Nedumangadu

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


